Catarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa
SX1 Gaspar 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida - 12 Bateria 5/7/2009 15:35. . . .

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:28:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 46.473 +1.211 15:32:35.860 13 47.616 +2.019 15:38:48.650
(31) GABRIEL GENTIL 6 47.423 +2.161 15:33:23.283 14 47.426 +1.829 15:39:36.076
1 15:29:25.135 7 45.870 +0.608 15:34:09.153 15 46.434 +0.837 15:40:22.510
2 43.279 +0.885 15:30:08.414 8 46.292 +1.030 15:34:55.445 16 47.157 +1.560 15:41:09.667
3 43.207 +0.813 15:30:51.621 9 45.972 +0.710 15:35:41.417 17 51.244 +5.647 15:42:00.911
4 43.149 +0.755 15:31:34.770 10 45.719 +0.457 15:36:27.136
5 42.394 15:32:17.164 1 45.915 +0.653 15:37:13.051 (33) ALEXANDRO MARTINS
6 42554 +0.160 15:32:59.718 12 45.560 +0.298 15:37:58.611 1 15:29:32.740
7 42.704 +0.310 15:33:42.422 13 46.410 +1.148 15:38:45.021 2 48.065 +2.459 15:30:20.805
8 42.710 +0.316 15:34:25.132 14 47.532 +2.270 15:39:32.553 3 46.720 +1.114 15:31:07.525
9 43.357 +0.963 15:35:08.489 15 45.706 +0.444 15:40:18.259 4 45.830 +0.224 15:31:53.355
10 43.669 +1.275 15:35:52.158 16 45.693 +0.431 15:41:03.952 5 45.606 15:32:38.961
1 43.772 +1.378 15:36:35.930 17 49.214 +3.952 15:41:53.166 6 45.935 +0.329 15:33:24.896
12 43.641 +1.247 15:37:19.571 7 46.556 +0.950 15:34:11.452
13 44.222 +1.828 15:38:03.793 (91) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 8 46.014 +0.408 15:34:57.466
14 43.796 +1.402 15:38:47.589 1 15:29:31.912 9 47.529 +1.923 15:35:44.995
15 44.673 +2.279 15:39:32.262 2 47.465 +2.697 15:30:19.377 10 47.463 +1.857 15:36:32.458
16 44,011 +1.617 15:40:16.273 3 46.012 +1.244 15:31:05.389 11 48.182 +2.576 15:37:20.640
17 45.698 +3.304 15:41:01.971 4 45.302 +0.534 15:31:50.691 12 47.408 +1.802 15:38:08.048
18 50.858 +8.464 15:41:52.829 5 45.937 +1.169 15:32:36.628 13 48.067 +2.461 15:38:56.115
6 46.063 +1.295 15:33:22.691 14 48.488 +2.882 15:39:44.603
(28) ELTON BECKER 7 45.592 +0.824 15:34:08.283 15 48.825 +3.219 15:40:33.428
1 15:29:26.042 8 46.290 +1.522 15:34:54.573 16 48.015 +2.409 15:41:21.443
2 44.058 +1.444 15:30:10.100 9 45.496 +0.728 15:35:40.069 17 53.189 +7.583 15:42:14.632
3 42.614 15:30:52.714 10 45.799 +1.031 15:36:25.868
4 42.992 +0.378 15:31:35.706 1 45.538 +0.770 15:37:11.406 (732) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN
5 42.949 +0.335 15:32:18.655 12 45.497 +0.729 15:37:56.903 1 15:30:04.792
6 43.125 +0.511 15:33:01.780 13 45.583 +0.815 15:38:42.486 2 44,198 +0.087 15:30:48.990
7 43.495 +0.881 15:33:45.275 14 44.768 15:39:27.254 3 44.111 15:31:33.101
8 43.993 +1.379 15:34:29.268 15 46.048 +1.280 15:40:13.302 4 47.068 +2.957 15:32:20.169
9 44.151 +1.537 15:35:13.419 16 45.779 +1.011 15:40:59.081 5 59.681 +15.570 15:33:19.850
10 44.334 +1.720 15:35:57.753 17 46.476 +1.708 15:41:45.557 6 45.024 +0.913 15:34:04.874
1 44.750 +2.136 15:36:42.503 18 52.539 +7.771 15:42:38.096 7 44.904 +0.793 15:34:49.778
12 44.350 +1.736 15:37:26.853 8 45.444 +1.333 15:35:35.222
13 45.546 +2.932 15:38:12.399 (70) DJOHNY LUIZ DE AQUINO 9 45.880 +1.769 15:36:21.102
14 44.299 +1.685 15:38:56.698 1 15:29:28.749 10 46.966 +2.855 15:37:08.068
15 45.248 +2.634 15:39:41.946 2 45.946 +1.272 15:30:14.695 1 46.205 +2.094 15:37:54.273
16 45.740 +3.126 15:40:27.686 3 44.674 15:30:59.369 12 45.569 +1.458 15:38:39.842
17 46.481 +3.867 15:41:14.167 4 45.287 +0.613 15:31:44.656 13 45.203 +1.092 15:39:25.045
18 51.011 +8.397 15:42:05.178 5 45.071 +0.397 15:32:29.727 14 45.140 +1.029 15:40:10.185
6 46.930 +2.256 15:33:16.657 15 45.079 +0.968 15:40:55.264
(48) JOAO PAULO FELTZ 7 45.866 +1.192 15:34:02.523 16 47.839 +3.728 15:41:43.103
1 15:29:26.940 8 45.799 +1.125 15:34:48.322 17 50.096 +5.985 15:42:33.199
2 44,582 +0.995 15:30:11.522 9 45.855 +1.181 15:35:34.177
3 43.587 15:30:55.109 10 46.039 +1.365 15:36:20.216 (128) ANISIO CLASEN
4 43.746 +0.159 15:31:38.855 1 47.165 +2.491 15:37:07.381 1 15:29:33.835
5 43.953 +0.366 15:32:22.808 12 47.155 +2.481 15:37:54.536 2 49.301 +1.087 15:30:23.136
6 44.806 +1.219 15:33:07.614 13 49.675 +5.001 15:38:44.211 3 49.258 +1.044 15:31:12.394
7 44.208 +0.621 15:33:51.822 14 49.218 +4.544 15:39:33.429 4 48.694 +0.480 15:32:01.088
8 43.975 +0.388 15:34:35.797 15 46.813 +2.139 15:40:20.242 5 49.564 +1.350 15:32:50.652
9 44.785 +1.198 15:35:20.582 16 47.905 +3.231 15:41:08.147 6 49.119 +0.905 15:33:39.771
10 45.331 +1.744 15:36:05.913 17 49.890 +5.216 15:41:58.037 7 50.050 +1.836 15:34:29.821
1 44.403 +0.816 15:36:50.316 8 49.230 +1.016 15:35:19.051
12 45.132 +1.545 15:37:35.448 (765) PEDRO PABLO REINERT 9 49.320 +1.106 15:36:08.371
13 46.368 +2.781 15:38:21.816 1 15:29:30.577 10 48.214 15:36:56.585
14 48.164 +4.577 15:39:09.980 2 46.176 +0.579 15:30:16.753 11 49.404 +1.190 15:37:45.989
15 48.906 +5.319 15:39:58.886 3 45.821 +0.224 15:31:02.574 12 48.915 +0.701 15:38:34.904
16 48.053 +4.466 15:40:46.939 4 45.659 +0.062 15:31:48.233 13 48.315 +0.101 15:39:23.219
17 50.627 +7.040 15:41:37.566 5 46.629 +1.032 15:32:34.862 14 49.409 +1.195 15:40:12.628
18 51.119 +7.532 15:42:28.685 6 46.685 +1.088 15:33:21.547 15 50.926 +2.712 15:41:03.554
7 46.759 +1.162 15:34:08.306 16 52.097 +3.883 15:41:55.651
(90) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO 8 45.778 +0.181 15:34:54.084
1 15:29:31.400 9 45.597 15:35:39.681 (938) VICTOR FELTZ
2 46.964 +1.702 15:30:18.364 10 46.324 +0.727 15:36:26.005 1 15:29:29.411
3 45.761 +0.499 15:31:04.125 1 47.386 +1.789 15:37:13.391 2 46.274 15:30:15.685
4 45.262 15:31:49.387 12 47.643 +2.046 15:38:01.034 3 2:28.679 +1:42.405 15:32:44.364
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ICatarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa

SX1

Corrida - 12 Bateria

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:28:40

-
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Gaspar 0,000 Km
5/7/2009 15:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 47.057 +0.783 15:33:31.421
5 46.540 +0.266 15:34:17.961
6 47.314 +1.040 15:35:05.275
7 49.045 +2.771 15:35:54.320
8 47.986 +1.712 15:36:42.306
9 49.585 +3.311 15:37:31.891
10 47.325 +1.051 15:38:19.216
11 46.993 +0.719 15:39:06.209
12 47.213 +0.939 15:39:53.422
13 46.403 +0.129 15:40:39.825
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